Item

Time

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:05a.m.
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11:45 a.m.

11:55a.m.

12:00 a.m.

Curriculum and Instruction
BoE Subcommittee
BoE Conference Room
Tuesday, December 12, 2023
11:00 a.m.

Topic

Call to Order

Approval of the 11.28.23 Minutes
Public Participation

Presentation: Project Challenge

Curriculum Development Process Overview
Assistant Superintendent Updates
Public Participation

Adjournment

Person Responsible

Kate Magness

Anne Uberti

Anne Uberti



